THANK YOU for being one of over 700 people with heart failure worldwide who enrolled in the INOVATE-HF study! Your continued participation is very important. We encourage you to attend your research appointments, which are an essential part of the study! To understand whether CardioFit helps heart failure patients like you, both those in the “Control” group (without an implant of the CardioFit device) and those in the “Active” group (with a CardioFit implant) play a vital role.

The overall study results should be known in 2016.  We are grateful for your willingness to participate in the INOVATE-HF study.  If you have any questions about the study or your participation, please contact your INOVATE-HF clinic team.

Trial Info
Click here
for more information on INOVATE-HF
Download INOVATE-HF Brochure